Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/2/2022 9:15:44 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$106,107.47 $78,113.83
$0.00 $0.00
$227,000.00 $202,973.43
$0.00 $0.00
$333,107.47 $281,087.26
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$27,993.64 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$27,993.64 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$305,113.83 $281,087.26

$1,886,594.63
$2,191,708.46

$1,886,594.63
$2,167,681.89

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($27,993.64)
$0.00
($24,026.57)
$0.00
($52,020.21)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27,993.64
$0.00
$27,993.64

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($24,026.57)
$0.00
($24,026.57)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$934,665.26
$0.00
$27,821.00
$0.00
$962,486.26

$0.00

$0.00
$75,600.00
$0.00
$8,762.00
$747,346.73
$0.00

$0.00
$831,708.73

$44,789.00
$0.00
$44,789.00

$175,566.53
$3,911,071.52
$4,086,638.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$240,538.78
$0.00
$25,464.06
$0.00
$266,002.84

$0.00

$0.00
$600.00
$0.00
$1,232.94
$367,842.03
$0.00

$0.00
$369,674.97

$44,789.15
$0.00
$44,789.15

($58,882.98)
$3,911,071.52
$3,852,188.54

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($694,126.48)
$0.00
($2,356.94)
$0.00
($696,483.42)

$0.00

$0.00
$75,000.00
$0.00
$7,529.06
$379,504.70
$0.00

$0.00
$462,033.76

$0.15
$0.00
$0.15

($234,449.51)
$0.00
($234,449.51)
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