## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

185 - Piedmont City Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$106,107.47	\$78,113.83	(\$27,993.64)	\$934,665.26	\$240,538.78	(\$694,126.48)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$227,000.00	\$202,973.43	(\$24,026.57)	\$27,821.00	\$25,464.06	(\$2,356.94)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$333,107.47	\$281,087.26	(\$52,020.21)	\$962,486.26	\$266,002.84	(\$696,483.42)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75,600.00	\$600.00	\$75,000.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,762.00	\$1,232.94	\$7,529.06
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$747,346.73	\$367,842.03	\$379,504.70
Debt Service	\$27,993.64	\$0.00	\$27,993.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total Expenditures:</b>	\$27,993.64	\$0.00	\$27,993.64	\$831,708.73	\$369,674.97	\$462,033.76
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$44,789.00	\$44,789.15	\$0.15
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$44,789.00	\$44,789.15	\$0.15
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$305,113.83	\$281,087.26	(\$24,026.57)	\$175,566.53	(\$58,882.98)	(\$234,449.51)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,886,594.63	\$1,886,594.63	\$0.00	\$3,911,071.52	\$3,911,071.52	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,191,708.46	\$2,167,681.89	(\$24,026.57)	\$4,086,638.05	\$3,852,188.54	(\$234,449.51)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.